
Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club Dor. Pago PRUEBA
05:24.50 ‐ TO‐4939 GOMEZ TRIGO, EVA MARIA 84 At.San Pablo‐Toledo 281 SI 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
05:10.28 ‐ TO‐5150 HERNANDEZ POSTIGO, ANA 04 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 814 SI 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
05:12.30 ‐ CR‐36 MASSÓ SANCHEZ‐MANJAVACAS, MANUELA 02 Oviedo At. 417 SI 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
05:16.58 ‐ TO‐4657 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARIA LOURDES 70 UDAT Talavera 1465 SI 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
05:34.11 ‐ CR‐42 MARTIN DE LAMO, ELENA 06 Union Atletica CUA 1349 NO 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
05:24.88 ‐ TO‐619 MIGUEL IZQUIERDO, PAULA 03 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 1874 NO 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
05:11.17 ‐ TO‐19 VEGA MORA, IRIA 06 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 1269 NO 1.500m FEM. AL  ABF
04:14.49 ‐ TO‐605 ALVARADO GONZÁLEZ, IVÁN 06 UDAT Talavera 1797 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:09.28 ‐ TO‐56 ALVARADO GONZÁLEZ, JORGE 02 UDAT Talavera 1377 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:13.40 ‐ TO‐4200 DELGADO VILLA, GUSTAVO 76 26millas MATICAL 4 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:39.01 ‐ TO‐4930 EL OURZADI SOUFI, BRAHIM 02 UDAT Talavera 1405 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:39.11 ‐ TO‐631 OLMEDO SALAMANCA, DAVID 94 UDAT Talavera 2003 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:16.46 ‐ TO‐801 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, MARCO 02 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 857 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:10.31 ‐ TO‐5165 SALINERO MARTIN, JUAN JOSÉ 80 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 1262 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:41.81 ‐ TO‐112 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ARIEL 08 UDAT Talavera 568 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
03:57.21 ‐ TO‐5243 SERRANO BORREGO, SAMUEL 06 UDAT Talavera 1480 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:29.77 ‐ TO‐3680 SERRANO MATEOS, JUAN CARLOS 78 UDAT Talavera 606 SI 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
04:10.98 ‐ CR‐6309 ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ, DANIEL 08 Atletismo Cuenca 194 NO 1.500m MASC. AL ABM
13.86 ‐ PC CR‐141 DONADO LEÓN, CARLA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 1514 CLUB 100m FEM. AL ABF
15.25 ‐ PC TO‐838 LÓPEZ SERGIO, LUCÍA 09 AD San Miguel 582 CLUB 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.25 ‐ PC CR‐21 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA 06 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 1528 CLUB 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.63 ‐ PC TO‐639 ALCANTUD LICHA, TANIA 01 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 2007 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
12.94 ‐ PC CR‐138 ARTESERO TORRES, LAURA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 1496 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.08 ‐ PC CR‐5200 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA 04 UDAT Talavera 138 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.16 ‐ PC TO‐5124 DE ANA DIAZ, CANDELA 05 UDAT Talavera 1392 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.00 ‐ PC TO‐5126 DELGADO FERNANDEZ, ANA 04 UDAT Talavera 1395 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
16.23 ‐ PC CR‐490 DÍAZ PIÑA, ERIKA 10 CA Calatrava 978 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.04 ‐ PC CR‐5609 DIAZ PIÑA, LIDIA 06 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 784 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
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14.30 ‐ PC GU‐303 EXPÓSITO GÓMEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Azuqueca 203 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.85 ‐ PC GU‐299 GARCÍA CARRILLO, ALBA 09 CA Azuqueca 240 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.62 ‐ PC TO‐123 HERNANDEZ HIDALGO, ELENA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 813 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
12.91 ‐ PC CR‐323 ROMERO AGUIRRE, CLAUDIA 06 Union Atletica CUA 546 SI 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.89 ‐ PC CR‐351 ALMARZA PACHECO, SARA 08 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 19 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF
13.95 ‐ PC TO‐755 CARMENA ROJAS, LAURA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 781 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.08 ‐ PC TO‐773 CUÑARRO ROBLES, ÁNGELA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 165 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.38 ‐ PC TO‐816 FERNANDEZ VALIENTE, AITANA 08 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 319 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF

CR‐531 GARCIA LARREA, LAURA 10 CA Calatrava NO 100m FEM. AL ABF
TO‐384 KONATE , AMINATA 10 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 820 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF

13.83 ‐ PC TO‐859 SUÁREZ SEVILLA, LUNA 10 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo NO 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.17 ‐ PC TO‐403 VELASCO MARTIN, ELENA 10 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 636 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF
14.02 ‐ PC TO‐808 VENTAS BERMEJO, PAULA JIANGHUI 08 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 957 NO 100m FEM. AL ABF

TO‐644 ÁVILA MARTÍN, GERARDO 77 UDAT Talavera 2021 SI 100m MASC. AL ABM
TO‐662 GOMEZ‐SERRANILLOS JIMENEZ, ALBERTO 10 UDAT Talavera 699 SI 100m MASC. AL ABM

11.98 ‐ PC TO‐5247 LENCERO CARRILLO, OSCAR 06 UDAT Talavera 1436 SI 100m MASC. AL ABM
CR‐329 MARTÍN SEVILLA, JUAN JESÚS 06 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 403 SI 100m MASC. AL ABM

11.66 ‐ PC TO‐661 SANCHEZ GUERRERO, RAUL 10 UDAT Talavera 571 SI 100m MASC. AL ABM
12.95 ‐ PC CR‐40 CASTELLANOS MOLINA, ARTURO 06 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 1503 NO 100m MASC. AL ABM
12.36 ‐ PC TO‐765 FERNÁNDEZ‐CABALLERO CASANOVA, ARTURO 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 1014 NO 100m MASC. AL ABM
17.33 ‐ PC CR‐251 PEINÓ TOMÉ, MENCIA 09 Union Atletica CUA 1897 SI 100m vallas (0,762) Sub16 FEM. AL
19.23 ‐ PC CR‐445 NAVARRETE MORAGA, CAYETANA 09 Union Atletica CUA 686 NO 100m vallas (0,762) Sub16 FEM. AL
18.42 ‐ PC CR‐141 DONADO LEÓN, CARLA 07 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 1514 CLUB 100m vallas (0,762) Sub18 FEM. AL
14.80 ‐ PC TO‐662 GOMEZ‐SERRANILLOS JIMENEZ, ALBERTO 10 UDAT Talavera 699 SI 100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CM
16.07 ‐ PC TO‐661 SANCHEZ GUERRERO, RAUL 10 UDAT Talavera 571 SI 100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CM
17.13 ‐ PC CR‐329 MARTÍN SEVILLA, JUAN JESÚS 06 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 403 SI 110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL JM
10:38.85 ‐ TO‐223 MARTIN RUIZ, ELLA 11 UDAT Talavera 1449 SI 3.000m FEM. AL ABF
11:21.55 ‐ TO‐220 PEREA CORRAL, REBECA 10 UDAT Talavera 1463 SI 3.000m FEM. AL ABF

TO‐841 VALERO RODRÍGUEZ, JIMENA 06 UDAT Talavera 1018 SI 3.000m FEM. AL ABF
CR‐487 ARAGONES CHAPARRO, MIREYA 95 AC Manchathon 975 NO 3.000m FEM. AL ABF

09:46.11 ‐ TO‐781 ALVARADO AMOR, EMMANUEL 07 UDAT Talavera 12 SI 3.000m MASC. AL ABM
TO‐2363 ALVARADO CAMARA, JESUS 73 26millas MATICAL 14 SI 3.000m MASC. AL ABM

09:00.52 ‐ TO‐5147 DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ, DAVID 92 At.San Pablo‐Toledo 159 SI 3.000m MASC. AL ABM



10:03.80 ‐ TO‐4656 MARTIN NOYA, CARLOS 67 UDAT Talavera 1442 SI 3.000m MASC. AL ABM
09:22.60 ‐ TO‐4655 PEREA CORREA, ANTONIO AMILCAR 82 UDAT Talavera 1464 SI 3.000m MASC. AL ABM

TO‐745 PÉREZ GARCÍA, JUAN CARLOS 76 UDAT Talavera 737 SI 3.000m MASC. AL ABM
09:09.00 ‐ CU‐1992 CORDOBA HARO, SERGIO 03 CD Surco Lucena 183 NO 3.000m MASC. AL ABM
08:58.00 ‐ CR‐6852 JAEN GONZALEZ, CONSTANTINO 97 AC Manchathon 324 NO 3.000m MASC. AL ABM

TO‐831 SANCHEZ CHIQUITO RABASCO, CARLA 09 AD San Miguel 915 CLUB 300m FEM. AL  CF
00:46.65 ‐ TO‐400 PEREZ FIGUEROA, CELIA 10 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 496 SI 300m FEM. AL  CF

CR‐332 GARCIA MUÑOZ CAÑADAS, BLANCA 10 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 264 NO 300m FEM. AL  CF
01:07.24 ‐ TO‐5729 ALCANTUD LICHA, MONICA 06 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 755 SI 400m FEM. AL  ABF
01:03.29 ‐ CR‐313 COSMINA LUCA, ANDREAA 04 Atletismo Albacete 158 SI 400m FEM. AL  ABF

GU‐303 EXPÓSITO GÓMEZ, CLAUDIA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 203 SI 400m FEM. AL  ABF
01:14.91 ‐ TO‐614 GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARINA 08 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 1225 SI 400m FEM. AL  ABF

TO‐756 TARIFI SHEIKHA, AYLA 08 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 812 SI 400m FEM. AL  ABF
01:12.75 ‐ TO‐816 FERNANDEZ VALIENTE, AITANA 08 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 319 NO 400m FEM. AL  ABF
01:06.97 ‐ CR‐4864 HIDALGO GARCIA, DEYANIRA 95 CA Marca Puertollano 495 NO 400m FEM. AL  ABF
01:08.18 ‐ TO‐858 MONJE QUERENCIAS, PAULA 07 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo NO 400m FEM. AL  ABF

TO‐826 BLANCO RAMÓN DE FATA, ANTONIO 44 UDAT Talavera 102 SI 400m MASC. AL ABM
00:52.62 ‐ TO‐673 DE LA SERNA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 00 Atletismo Albacete 219 SI 400m MASC. AL ABM
00:52.64 ‐ TO‐5247 LENCERO CARRILLO, OSCAR 06 UDAT Talavera 1436 SI 400m MASC. AL ABM

TO‐842 LUENGO SIERRA, CARLOS 83 UDAT Talavera 1020 SI 400m MASC. AL ABM
00:59.69 ‐ TO‐704 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, JESÚS DAVID 89 UDAT Talavera 399 SI 400m MASC. AL ABM
00:59.78 ‐ TO‐688 RAMÍREZ PÉREZ, CARLOS 06 UDAT Talavera 519 NO 400m MASC. AL ABM

TO‐857 SEVILLEJA SÁNCHEZ, LUIS 12 UDAT Talavera SI 80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL IM
23.84 ‐ PC CR‐21 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA 06 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 1528 CLUB Disco (1kg) FEM. ABF
42.90 ‐ PC TO‐4647 VELA BARRIOS, CARLOS 99 Atletismo Albacete 1932 SI Disco (2kg) MASC. ABM
21.48 ‐ PC TO‐838 LÓPEZ SERGIO, LUCÍA 09 AD San Miguel 582 CLUB Disco (800g) FEM. CF

TO‐755 CARMENA ROJAS, LAURA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 781 NO Disco (800g) FEM. CF
TO‐773 CUÑARRO ROBLES, ÁNGELA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 165 NO Disco (800g) FEM. CF
TO‐384 KONATE , AMINATA 10 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 820 NO Disco (800g) FEM. CF
CR‐413 MORENO CAMPILLO, MARTA 11 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 793 NO Disco (800g) FEM. IF

4.13 ‐ PC TO‐831 SANCHEZ CHIQUITO RABASCO, CARLA 09 AD San Miguel 915 CLUB Longitud FEM. AL ABF
3.55 ‐ PC CR‐490 DÍAZ PIÑA, ERIKA 10 CA Calatrava 978 SI Longitud FEM. AL ABF
4.99 ‐ PC GU‐303 EXPÓSITO GÓMEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Azuqueca 203 SI Longitud FEM. AL ABF



5.08 ‐ PC GU‐299 GARCÍA CARRILLO, ALBA 09 CA Azuqueca 240 SI Longitud FEM. AL ABF
4.55 ‐ PC CR‐320 GARCIA GARCIA, SOFIA 10 Union Atletica CUA 246 NO Longitud FEM. AL ABF

CR‐531 GARCIA LARREA, LAURA 10 CA Calatrava NO Longitud FEM. AL ABF
3.78 ‐ PC CR‐332 GARCIA MUÑOZ CAÑADAS, BLANCA 10 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 264 NO Longitud FEM. AL ABF
4.60 ‐ PC TO‐860 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ÁNGELA 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo NO Longitud FEM. AL ABF
3.51 ‐ PC CR‐413 MORENO CAMPILLO, MARTA 11 Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom 793 NO Longitud FEM. AL ABF
4.62 ‐ PC TO‐859 SUÁREZ SEVILLA, LUNA 10 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo NO Longitud FEM. AL ABF
5.83 ‐ PC TO‐765 FERNÁNDEZ‐CABALLERO CASANOVA, ARTURO 09 Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo 1014 NO Longitud MASC. AL ABM
4.85 ‐ PC TO‐824 ROCAMORA CANTARERO, NACHO 11 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 865 NO Longitud MASC. AL ABM


